Race Date

September 21, 2025

Overall*
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Name
Livia Guerra
Maisa Maria Santana
Ana Luisa Figueiredo Silva
Graziela Gazotti Dos Santos
Jaynes Nunes
Claudiene Terra
Roberta Vargas De Oliveira
Dalila Maria Silva
Romilda Soares R. Da Silva
Daisy Cristina Faria
Hadassa Costa
Pollaine Coutinho Rodrigues
Fernanda Ap. Costa
Larissa Aza
Jéssica Gama
Clarice Aparecida Silva
Thamara Faria
Raquel Aparecida Lopes
Joisa Gomes
Karina Nunes
Méarcia Ap. Ferreira De Jesus
Telma De Paula
Hondria Fernandes S. Silva
Luiza Soares
Karine Ferreira
Janaina Alves Miranda
Monica Ferreira
Katirini Melo V. C. Cassini
Paloma Ventura
Natélia De Morais Souza
Maria Inez Pereira
Natalia Rodrigues De Melo
Pamela Faria Teixeira
Béarbara Inés B. Santos
Marilia Vieira
Marcia Cristina Santos Terra
Arlene Pereira
Leticia Vaz Mota Drummond
Fabiana Sim&es
Neila Maria
Helena Almeida
Janaina Aparecida P. Silva
Denize Carvalho
Tayna Terra
Maria Paula Versiani
Aline Datovo
Isabel Aparecida Silva

*Overall place within gender

Gé&B - Solugbes Esportivas LTDA

City
Piumhi
Piumbhi
Piumbhi
Capitélio
Bambui
Capitdlio
Piumbhi
Piumbhi
Capitélio
Piumbhi
Alpindpolis
Capitélio
Piumhi
Piumbhi
Capitdlio
Bambui
Piumhi
Piumbhi
Piumbhi
Capitélio
Piumhi
Capitdlio
Piumbhi
Piumbhi
Piumhi
Formiga
Piumbhi
Piumbhi
Piumhi
Piumbhi
Formiga
Piumbhi
Piumhi
Piumbhi
Piumbhi
Piumbhi
Capitélio
Piumbhi
Piumbhi
Piumbhi
Formiga
Bambui
Piumbhi
Piumbhi
Formiga
Capitdlio
Piumhi

Overall Finish List
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Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59
40-49
20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
50-59
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
40-49
50-59
20-29
20-29
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
20-29
40-49
30-39
30-39
20-29

1 30-39
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40-49
20-29

: 30-39

20-29
40-49

: 40-49
: 20-29
: 30-39
1 20-29
: 30-39
. 40-49
: 40-49

Corrida 7KM
Bib No Age Gend AG Place

95 40 F
108 32 F

8 18 F
60 30 F
74 29 F
26 35 F
148 43 F
31 52 F
150 59 F
30 41 F
63 27 F
145 33 F
54 30 F
89 26 F
76 28 F
25 56 F
158 31 F
146 39 F
79 41 F
84 35 F
111 55 F
157 43 F
65 52 F
107 26 F
85 29 F
71 47 F
130 32 F
88 44 F
140 31 F
134 25 F
119 47 F
133 39 F
141 30 F
17 24 F
124 36 F
112 49 F
14 26 F
93 37 F
50 29 F
136 47 F
64 43 F
70 29 F
38 32 F
156 29 F
122 32 F

5 4 F
66 48 F

1

32 Running da Santa Casa de Misericordia de Piumhi

Time
34:01.37
35:50.47
35:57.77
36:23.53
36:29.86
36:35.63
37:03.03
37:10.84
37:29.26
38:18.93
38:32.35
38:34.29
38:38.35
38:41.01
38:50.98
39:03.81
39:32.51
40:19.74
40:51.13
41:06.96
41:22.49
41:47.52
42:15.42
42:19.22
42:44.64
42:47.27
42:50.36
43:01.99
43:02.17
43:08.29
43:11.09
43:18.91
43:22.36
43:29.49
43:30.10
43:40.78
44:21.04
44:35.19
44:45.30
44:45.38
44:49.86
45:04.64
45:32.43
45:32.57
46:17.56
46:17.66
46:46.46

21/09/2025 10:05:54
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

Name
Marina Vieira Funchal
Paula Balbino
Karla Moreira
Ana Maria G. Cardoso
Adriana Ocampo
Vanessa De Paula Silva
Ménica Vieira
Vanessa Oliveira
Heide Fernanda
Jeisy Ap. Da Costa Faria
Jaqueline Neves F. De Lima
Cristiane Faria
Eliane Cristina Faria
Aparecida Maria F. Gomes
Giovanna Carla Fernandes
Natélia Severino
Danila Kelly Nascimento
Maria Aparecida Nunes
Tabata O. Santos
Paloma Antonia
Izanete Alves Balieiro
Cristina Terra
Marcela Borges Maia Faria
Ana Flavia F. Silva
Valéria Silva
Jayne Costa
Mislayne Aparecida N.
Mariana Goulart Martins
Fernanda Silva
Karla Aparecida De Faria
Maria Luiza Freitas F.
Maria Clara Silva Fonseca
Rosiane Moreira Niz
Liliam Silva
Michelle Lucas
Beatriz Carvalho Freitas
Luciana De Oliveira Melo
Clere Maria Cruz T. Oliveira

*Overall place within gender

Gé&B - Solugbes Esportivas LTDA

City
Piumhi
Piumbhi
Piumbhi
Contagem
Capitélio
Capitdlio
Piumbhi
Piumbhi
Piumhi
S. Roque de Minas
Piumbhi
Piumbhi
Piumhi
Piumbhi
Piumbhi
Belo Horizonte
Capitélio
Capitdlio
Belo Horizonte
Pimenta
Capitélio
Belo Horizonte
Formiga
Piumbhi
Piumhi
S. Roque de Minas
Piumbhi
Piumbhi
S. Roque de Minas
S. Roque de Minas
S. Roque de Minas
Capitélio
Piumhi
Piumbhi
Piumbhi
S&o Seb. do Paraiso
S. Roque de Minas
Piumbhi

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

Corrida 7KM
125 37
142 37

86 43
9 66

4 32
162 29
131 36
163 44
1 37
75 37
72 43
28 41
46 46
13 58
59 32
135 38
34 42
117 41
155 37
139 20
69 41
29 38
109 40
7 20
161 25
73 24
129 24
123 33
53 34
87 42
121 38
118 18
152 23
94 30
128 32
18 22
101 48
27 58
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15:
16:
13:

1:
17:
12:
18:
14:
19:
20:
15:
16:
17:

6:
21:
22:
18:
19:
23:
13:
20:
24:
21:
14:
15:
16:
17:
25:
26:
22:
27:

1:
18:
28:
29:
19:
23:

7

30-39
30-39
40-49
60-99
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
30-39
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
40-49
30-39
40-49
20-29
20-29
20-29
20-29
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
16-19
20-29
30-39
30-39
20-29
40-49
50-59

32 Running da Santa Casa de Misericordia de Piumhi
Overall Finish List

Time

47:05.67
47:12.93
47:13.21
47:15.44
47:18.24
47:28.90
47:39.94
47:50.63
47:51.00
47:54.83
48:17.84
50:11.67
50:11.67
50:11.71
50:13.54
50:22.28
50:46.69
50:46.74
52:30.13
52:46.99
52:52.45
53:06.66
54:14.30
55:13.48
55:43.89
56:30.52
57:55.90
59:17.72
59:56.49
1:01:39.22
1:01:39.25
1:01:39.37
1:01:51.42
1:01:51.45
1:04:20.71
1:09:06.01
1:09:49.23
1:15:51.40

21/09/2025 10:05:56



