

Overall Finish List**Corrida 7KM**

<u>Overall*</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
1	Livia Guerra	Piumhi	95	40	F	1: Open	34:01.37
2	Maisa Maria Santana	Piumhi	108	32	F	2: Open	35:50.47
3	Ana Luisa Figueiredo Silva	Piumhi	8	18	F	3: Open	35:57.77
4	Graziela Gazotti Dos Santos	Capitólio	60	30	F	4: Open	36:23.53
5	Jaynes Nunes	Bambuú	74	29	F	5: Open	36:29.86
6	Claudiene Terra	Capitólio	26	35	F	1: 30-39	36:35.63
7	Roberta Vargas De Oliveira	Piumhi	148	43	F	1: 40-49	37:03.03
8	Dalila Maria Silva	Piumhi	31	52	F	1: 50-59	37:10.84
9	Romilda Soares R. Da Silva	Capitólio	150	59	F	2: 50-59	37:29.26
10	Daisy Cristina Faria	Piumhi	30	41	F	2: 40-49	38:18.93
11	Hadassa Costa	Alpinópolis	63	27	F	1: 20-29	38:32.35
12	Pollaine Coutinho Rodrigues	Capitólio	145	33	F	2: 30-39	38:34.29
13	Fernanda Ap. Costa	Piumhi	54	30	F	3: 30-39	38:38.35
14	Larissa Aza	Piumhi	89	26	F	2: 20-29	38:41.01
15	Jéssica Gama	Capitólio	76	28	F	3: 20-29	38:50.98
16	Clarice Aparecida Silva	Bambuú	25	56	F	3: 50-59	39:03.81
17	Thamara Faria	Piumhi	158	31	F	4: 30-39	39:32.51
18	Raquel Aparecida Lopes	Piumhi	146	39	F	5: 30-39	40:19.74
19	Joísa Gomes	Piumhi	79	41	F	3: 40-49	40:51.13
20	Karina Nunes	Capitólio	84	35	F	6: 30-39	41:06.96
21	Márcia Ap. Ferreira De Jesus	Piumhi	111	55	F	4: 50-59	41:22.49
22	Telma De Paula	Capitólio	157	43	F	4: 40-49	41:47.52
23	Honória Fernandes S. Silva	Piumhi	65	52	F	5: 50-59	42:15.42
24	Luiza Soares	Piumhi	107	26	F	4: 20-29	42:19.22
25	Karine Ferreira	Piumhi	85	29	F	5: 20-29	42:44.64
26	Janaina Alves Miranda	Formiga	71	47	F	5: 40-49	42:47.27
27	Monica Ferreira	Piumhi	130	32	F	7: 30-39	42:50.36
28	Katirini Melo V. C. Cassini	Piumhi	88	44	F	6: 40-49	43:01.99
29	Paloma Ventura	Piumhi	140	31	F	8: 30-39	43:02.17
30	Natália De Moraes Souza	Piumhi	134	25	F	6: 20-29	43:08.29
31	Maria Inez Pereira	Formiga	119	47	F	7: 40-49	43:11.09
32	Natalia Rodrigues De Melo	Piumhi	133	39	F	9: 30-39	43:18.91
33	Pâmela Faria Teixeira	Piumhi	141	30	F	10: 30-39	43:22.36
34	Bárbara Inês B. Santos	Piumhi	17	24	F	7: 20-29	43:29.49
35	Marília Vieira	Piumhi	124	36	F	11: 30-39	43:30.10
36	Márcia Cristina Santos Terra	Piumhi	112	49	F	8: 40-49	43:40.78
37	Arlene Pereira	Capitólio	14	26	F	8: 20-29	44:21.04
38	Leticia Vaz Mota Drummond	Piumhi	93	37	F	12: 30-39	44:35.19
39	Fabiana Simões	Piumhi	50	29	F	9: 20-29	44:45.30
40	Neila Maria	Piumhi	136	47	F	9: 40-49	44:45.38
41	Helena Almeida	Formiga	64	43	F	10: 40-49	44:49.86
42	Janaina Aparecida P. Silva	Bambuú	70	29	F	10: 20-29	45:04.64
43	Denize Carvalho	Piumhi	38	32	F	13: 30-39	45:32.43
44	Tayna Terra	Piumhi	156	29	F	11: 20-29	45:32.57
45	Maria Paula Versiani	Formiga	122	32	F	14: 30-39	46:17.56
46	Aline Datovo	Capitólio	5	41	F	11: 40-49	46:17.66
47	Isabel Aparecida Silva	Piumhi	66	48	F	12: 40-49	46:46.46

*Overall place within gender

Overall Finish List**Corrida 7KM**

<u>Overall*</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
48	Marina Vieira Funchal	Piumhi	125	37	F	15: 30-39	47:05.67
49	Paula Albino	Piumhi	142	37	F	16: 30-39	47:12.93
50	Karla Moreira	Piumhi	86	43	F	13: 40-49	47:13.21
51	Ana Maria G. Cardoso	Contagem	9	66	F	1: 60-99	47:15.44
52	Adriana Ocampo	Capitólio	4	32	F	17: 30-39	47:18.24
53	Vanessa De Paula Silva	Capitólio	162	29	F	12: 20-29	47:28.90
54	Mônica Vieira	Piumhi	131	36	F	18: 30-39	47:39.94
55	Vanessa Oliveira	Piumhi	163	44	F	14: 40-49	47:50.63
56	Heide Fernanda	Piumhi	1	37	F	19: 30-39	47:51.00
57	Jeisy Ap. Da Costa Faria	S. Roque de Minas	75	37	F	20: 30-39	47:54.83
58	Jaqueline Neves F. De Lima	Piumhi	72	43	F	15: 40-49	48:17.84
59	Cristiane Faria	Piumhi	28	41	F	16: 40-49	50:11.67
60	Eliane Cristina Faria	Piumhi	46	46	F	17: 40-49	50:11.67
61	Aparecida Maria F. Gomes	Piumhi	13	58	F	6: 50-59	50:11.71
62	Giovanna Carla Fernandes	Piumhi	59	32	F	21: 30-39	50:13.54
63	Natália Severino	Belo Horizonte	135	38	F	22: 30-39	50:22.28
64	Danila Kelly Nascimento	Capitólio	34	42	F	18: 40-49	50:46.69
65	Maria Aparecida Nunes	Capitólio	117	41	F	19: 40-49	50:46.74
66	Tabata O. Santos	Belo Horizonte	155	37	F	23: 30-39	52:30.13
67	Paloma Antonia	Pimenta	139	20	F	13: 20-29	52:46.99
68	Izanete Alves Balieiro	Capitólio	69	41	F	20: 40-49	52:52.45
69	Cristina Terra	Belo Horizonte	29	38	F	24: 30-39	53:06.66
70	Marcela Borges Maia Faria	Formiga	109	40	F	21: 40-49	54:14.30
71	Ana Flávia F. Silva	Piumhi	7	20	F	14: 20-29	55:13.48
72	Valéria Silva	Piumhi	161	25	F	15: 20-29	55:43.89
73	Jayne Costa	S. Roque de Minas	73	24	F	16: 20-29	56:30.52
74	Mislayne Aparecida N.	Piumhi	129	24	F	17: 20-29	57:55.90
75	Mariana Goulart Martins	Piumhi	123	33	F	25: 30-39	59:17.72
76	Fernanda Silva	S. Roque de Minas	53	34	F	26: 30-39	59:56.49
77	Karla Aparecida De Faria	S. Roque de Minas	87	42	F	22: 40-49	1:01:39.22
78	Maria Luiza Freitas F.	S. Roque de Minas	121	38	F	27: 30-39	1:01:39.25
79	Maria Clara Silva Fonseca	Capitólio	118	18	F	1: 16-19	1:01:39.37
80	Rosiane Moreira Niz	Piumhi	152	23	F	18: 20-29	1:01:51.42
81	Liliam Silva	Piumhi	94	30	F	28: 30-39	1:01:51.45
82	Michelle Lucas	Piumhi	128	32	F	29: 30-39	1:04:20.71
83	Beatriz Carvalho Freitas	São Seb. do Paraíso	18	22	F	19: 20-29	1:09:06.01
84	Luciana De Oliveira Melo	S. Roque de Minas	101	48	F	23: 40-49	1:09:49.23
85	Clere Maria Cruz T. Oliveira	Piumhi	27	58	F	7: 50-59	1:15:51.40

*Overall place within gender